Tech Pack with Size Chart
Rapha Short Sleeve Cotton Tee - Yinka llori

Disclaimer Text

Tech Pack with Size Chart

January 9, 2026 at 4:56:31 PM Greenwich Mean Time

All designs, sketches, patterns, size charts and materials contained within this tech pack are the exclusive intellectual property of Rapha Racing Ltd. Unauthorised
reproduction, distribution, or use of any part of this document, including but not limited to the designs and technical specifications, is strictly prohibited without

prior written consent from Rapha Racing Ltd.

Properties

e i . . Season
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SS26

Short Sleeve Cotton Tee - Yinka llori

Working Product Number SS26X52015TOP

Gender

Category
Collection

Size Range

Sizes

Product Engineer

Garment Tech Drop
Down

Supply Chain

Colourways

Unisex
RCC
Everyday

Natasha Davies
Ruby Burgess

Rebecca Campbell

Colourway Working Number Colour Item Colour Code Design Colour

Colourway1 SS26X52015TOP002 DJBO1IXXMUL
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Rapha Short Sleeve Cotton Tee - Yinka llori Tech Pack with Size Chart January 9, 2026 at 4:56:31 PM Greenwich Mean Time

Data Sheets

Data Sheet Type Product

Colour CADs CADs Short Sleeve Cotton Tee - Yinka llori
Short Sleeve Cotton Tee - Yinka llori SS26 BOM Style BOM Short Sleeve Cotton Tee - Yinka llori
Sealer Sample Review Size Chart Review = Short Sleeve Cotton Tee - Yinka llori
Short Sleeve Cotton Tee - Yinka llori SS26 Size Chart = Size Chart Short Sleeve Cotton Tee - Yinka llori
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Tech Pack with Size Chart
Rapha Short Sleeve Cotton Tee - Yinka llori

Labeled Images

Colour CADs

Draft-Sample 09/01/2026, 4:56 PM

$526 RCC YINKA ILORI

MENS SS COTTON TEE - WHITE
UPDATED: 22/09/25
GRAPHICS: SANTI

55mm

OUTWARD FACING
STORY LABEL PLACEMENT
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Tech Pack with Size Chart
Rapha Short Sleeve Cotton Tee - Yinka llori Colour CADs Draft-Sample 09/01/2026, 4:56 PM

Labeled Images

FRONT

COLLAR

SCREEN PRINT

DEEPLAVENER
1B3RBTEK

EMBROIDERY

ORLIE LINE
ROMSTEX

UM GREEN
HHE2TOL

CHERRYTONATO
B3 T

EMBROIDERY

FouPSE
19380 10K

iole 230 mm
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Tech Pack with Size Chart

Rapha Short Sleeve Cotton Tee - Yinka llori Colour CADs Draft-Sample 09/01/2026, 4:56 PM

Labeled Images

$526 RCC YINKA ILORI

MENS SS COTTON TEE - WHITE
UPDATED: 22/09/25
GRAPHICS: SANTI

O

HE NH EE BR

FLAME ORANGE CHERRY TOMATO LIME GREEN ONLINE LIVE DEEPLAVENDER PHLOKPING ECUPSE AMPARD BLUE WHITE
15157 TEX TH5B3TEX 140452 TCK 1045 70X 183633 0% TH-2621 10X 193810 T0X 1835 TOX
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Rapha Short Sleeve Cotton Tee - Yinka llori Colour CADs Draft-Sample 09/01/2026, 4:56 PM

Labeled Images
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Tech Pack with Size Chart

Rapha Short Sleeve Cotton Tee - Yinka llori Short Sleeve Cotton Tee - Yinka llori SS26 BOM Approved-Production 04/12/2025, 2:13 PM
Style Short Sleeve Cotton Tee - Yinka llori Collection Everyday
Working Product Number SS26X52015TOP Season SS26
Placements
Image Material Material Material Supplier Composition Placement Dimension Qty | UOM  Price | Supplier Colourway1
Sub Type  Group Reference
Colour Color Tracking
Specification Status Comments
Code
Fabrics (2)
VTK6210-1 100% Main Body, Un- RAPHA
Single Jersey Organic Back neck tape Available OWN
Cotton STANDARD
UA VTK5851-4 100% Collar Un- RAPHA
RIB 1X1 Organic Available OWN
Cotton STANDARD
Components (1)
Local Source Webbing Ribbon 100% Caught in back = Variable RAPHA Approved
Satin Ribbon & Polyester neck seam OWN
Grosgrain SNP LHSAW STANDARD
Artworks (2)
: Front panel Print See CAD for
@zﬁa‘ artwork placement
Back panel print = Print See CAD for
placement

Labelling (2)

Displaying 1- 5 of 13 results
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Tech Pack with Size Chart

Rapha Short Sleeve Cotton Tee - Yinka llori Short Sleeve Cotton Tee - Yinka llori SS26 BOM Approved-Production 04/12/2025, 2:13 PM
Placements
Image Material Material Material Supplier Composition Placement Dimension Qty | UOM  Price | Supplier Material Colourway1
Sub Type  Group Reference Status
Color Colour Color Tracking
Specification Status Comments
Code
Immago 523584 Woven & Size 523584- 2cm down 22mm x 22mm 1 Immago Approved Basic White = RAPHA Basic
@Y’A"' Rubber Label 01 from back neck / Surf The OWN White box/
MEDIUM Artwork seam Web STANDARD / surf the
i PANTONE web text
19-3952 TCX 523584-
08
Dongguan Heat Non- 35mm 1 Piece 077 Dongguan @ Approved Need to
Better New Transfer Reflective Better test on
Material New fabric base
RAPHABL30A02 Material
Coats Thread Whole o Coats
garment,
stitching
around the
story label
Packaging (5)
Byways Care Packaging Care RAPHA 100% 2mmx30mmx165mm 1 Byways Approved Basic Black = RAPHA Approved
Label RAPHA & Label CARE LBL @ Polyester OWN
CARE LBL Labelling STANDARD
Byways Rapha Packaging = Swing RAPHA 45mm x 90mm 1 Byways Basic White | RAPHA Approved
iz Swing Ticket & Ticket TKTN / Basic OWN
RAPHA TKT N Labelling Black STANDARD

Ly please order TKT N from Youngone, do not order from Byways

Displaying 6 - 10 of 13 results
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Tech Pack with Size Chart

Rapha Short Sleeve Cotton Tee - Yinka llori Short Sleeve Cotton Tee - Yinka llori SS26 BOM Approved-Production 04/12/2025, 2:13 PM
Placements
Image Material Material Material Supplier Composition Placement Dimension Qty | UOM  Price | Supplier Material Colourway1
Sub Type  Group Reference Status
Color Colour Color Tracking
Specification Status Comments
Code
——— ———  Avery Dennison Packaging Polybag ITS 70% 30cm x 35cm 1 Avery Clear / Basic Approved
Rypha Printed Polybag = & Recycled Dennison Black
IT5 - size L Labelling Polyester,
30%
Polyester
UA - Silica Gel Packaging = Silica Gel To add into 1 Un-
& polybag for a Available
Labelling natural fibre
and therefore a
higher chance
of mould and
also more
humid
temperatures.
| — Byways Barcode @ Packaging Barcode RAPHA 1x on Singtag, 40mm x 50mm 2 Byways Basic White = RAPHA Approved
' Sticker RAPHA & Sticker ADH1 1x on Polybag / Basic OWN
I‘l I‘l ” | | ADH1 Labelling Black STANDARD

Other (0)

Displaying 11 - 13 of 13 results

Care Labels

T9 - Wash and dry similar colour together

® W H X R
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Tech Pack with Size Chart

Rapha

Short Sleeve Cotton Tee - Yinka llori

Evaluation by Sample

Sealer Sample Review

Approved 09/01/2026, 4:53 PM

Dim

BDY2

Title

Front Body Length

L measured excluding collar

BDY3

Back Body Length

L measured excluding collar

BDYS5
BDY6
BDYS8
BDY9
BDY10
BDY11
BDY12
BDY13
BDY15
BDY16

BDY23

NE36
NE32
NE33
BDY19

BDY25

Across Shoulder
Shoulder Length
Across Back
Across Front

Chest Width

Waist Position
Waist Width

Hem Width Relaxed
Hem Depth

Collar Depth

Raglan Seam Length
Back

Back Neck Width
Front Neck Drop
Back Neck Drop

Armhole Straight

Distance Between
Raglan Points Back

Displaying 1- 18 of 24 results

Description

SNP Down To Hem

SNP Down To Hem

Across Shoulder Point To Point
SNP To Armhole Along Natural Fold
13cm Down From SNP & Across
13cm Down From SNP & Across
2cm Below Underarm Across

SNP to (MMT)

Straight Across at waist position

Straight Across

Neckline To Underarm

SNP To SNP

SNP To Neck Seam

SNP To CB Seam

Underarm To Shoulder seam

Across Seam To Seam

Tol ()

-1.00

-1.00

-1.00
-0.50
-1.00
-1.00
-1.00
0.00
-1.00
-1.00
-0.30
0.00

-1.00

-1.00
-0.30
-0.30
-0.50

-0.50

Tol ()

1.00

1.00

1.00
0.50
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.00
1.00
1.00
0.30
0.00

1.00

1.00
0.30
0.30
0.50

0.50

Sealer-Un-Available

Target Actual

71.00

71.00

44.00
14.00
42.00
40.50
55.50
41.00
54.50
54.50

2.50

2.00

21.50

17.00
10.50
2.50
25.00

10.00

70.50

70.50

43.00
13.80
41.00
39.50

55.00
41.00
53.50
53.50

2.50
2.00

20.50

17.50
9.70
2.20

25.00

9.50

Actual
Delta

-0.50

-0.50

-1.00
-0.20
-1.00
-1.00
-0.50
0.00
-1.00
-1.00
0.00
0.00

-1.00

0.50
-0.80
-0.30

0.00

-0.50

Revised

71.00

71.00

44.00
14.00
42.00
40.50
55.50
41.00
54.50
54.50

2.50

2.00

21.50

17.00
10.50
250
25.00

10.00

Review Comment

Units: CM
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Tech Pack with Size Chart
Rapha Short Sleeve Cotton Tee - Yinka llori

Evaluation by Sample

Sealer Sample Review

Approved 09/01/2026, 4:53 PM

Dim Title Description

SL30 Overarm Sleeve Shoulder Point To Hem
Length Set In

SL37 Bicep Width 2cm Below Armhole, Across
SL40 Cuff Width Relaxed Measured at edge of cuff
Logo Logo Position CF CF neck To top of R
position

L> Same logo position as main range

Logo Yinka llori logo From side seam to edge of label
Position position

Logo RCC Crest CB Neck (Not including collar) to top of
Position logo

Displaying 19 - 24 of 24 results

Tol (-)

-1.00

-1.00
-0.50

-0.30

-0.30

0.00

Tol (+)

1.00

1.00
0.50

0.30

0.30

0.00

Target

25.50

22.00
18.50

9.00

Sealer-Un-Available

Actual

25.00

22.50
18.50

9.00

4.50

6.00

Actual
Delta

-0.50

0.50
0.00

0.00

4.50

6.00

Revised

25.50

22.00
18.50

9.00

11.50

6.00

Review Comment

Units: CM
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Tech Pack with Size Chart

Rapha Short Sleeve Cotton Tee - Yinka llori Sealer Sample Review Approved 09/01/2026, 4:53 PM
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Tech Pack with Size Chart

Rapha Short Sleeve Cotton Tee - Yinka llori Sealer Sample Review Approved 09/01/2026, 4:53 PM
FITTING INFO
DATE FITTED: - 8/01/26 PD: - Natasha
DATE MEASURED: -5/01/26 GARMENT TECH: - Ruby
MEASURED BY: - Ruby BESIENE - Santi
SAMPLE SIZE: - Medium FIT MODEL: -Sam |
ATTENDEES: - Ruby, Natasha, Santi

Ruby Burgess 4:48 PM

RAPHA COMMENTS:

MEASUREMENTS, FIT & PATTERN COMMENTS:

- Move the back Yinka llori label in towards the CB by 7cm - see photo for reference  => DOI DPINH VI CON EP HF VAO 7CM - XEM ANH TRONG FILE COMMENT

POM'S:
Logo Position Yinka llori Logo Position: Increase by 7cm to be 11.5cm

=> DOI PINH VI CON EP HF VAO 7CM - XEM ANH TRONG FILE COMMENT

CONSTRUCTION & WORKMANSHIP COMMENTS: => Phan ¢ sau bi nhan, vui long cha y khi may hang sx- xem
- Back neck is puckering, please take care when sewing the back neck tape - see photo for reference hinh @€ tham khao.

- Twin needle stitching tension looks too loose, please ensure this is corrected for bulk production - see photo for reference . . x . V1 » s . n ” 3
=> Puong diéu 2 kim bi long chi - vui long diéu chinh va dam

ACTION: bao dugc khic phuc cho san xuit — xem hinh d€ tham khao.

- Please proceed to Bulk Production and send to Rapha HQ
- Please ensure all above amends are actioned for the Bulk Production.

=> Tién hanh sx v6i cdc comment trén
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Tech Pack with Size Chart

Rapha Short Sleeve Cotton Tee - Yinka llori Sealer Sample Review Approved 09/01/2026, 4:53 PM

W /. i
=> DOI PINH VI CON EP HF VAO 7CM => Phan ¢6 sau bi nhan, vui l(‘)ng chu )’7 khi may héng sX
Ruby Burgess 4:49 PM
IMAGE 1: Move the back Yinka llori label in towards the CB by 7cm
IMAGE 2: Back neck is puckering, please take care when sewing the back neck tape
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Tech Pack with Size Chart

Rapha Short Sleeve Cotton Tee - Yinka llori Sealer Sample Review Approved 09/01/2026, 4:53 PM

3

Ruby Burgess 4:50 PM
IMAGE 3: Twin needle stitching tension looks too loose, please ensure this is corrected for bulk production

=> Pudng diéu 2 kim bj 10ng chi - vui long diéu chinh va dam bao dugc khic phuc cho san xuit
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Tech Pack with Size Chart

Length Set In

Displaying 1- 19 of 24 results

Units: CM  Grading Display: Absolute

Rapha Short Sleeve Cotton Tee - Yinka llori Short Sleeve Cotton Tee - Yinka llori SS26 Size Chart Approved-Production 09/01/2026, 4:55 PM
POMs
Dim Title Description Tol (-) Tol (+) XSM SML MED LRG XLG XXL
BDY2 Front Body Length SNP Down To Hem -1.00 1.00 67.00 69.00 71.00 73.00 75.00 77.00
L measured excluding collar
BDY3 Back Body Length SNP Down To Hem -1.00 1.00 67.00 69.00 71.00 73.00 75.00 77.00
L measured excluding collar
BDY5 Across Shoulder Across Shoulder Point To Point -1.00 1.00 41.00 42.50 44.00 45.50 47.00 48.50
BDY6 Shoulder Length SNP To Armhole Along Natural Fold -0.50 0.50 13.00 13.50 14.00 14.50 15.00 15.50
BDYS8 Across Back 13cm Down From SNP & Across -1.00 1.00 39.00 40.50 42.00 43.50 45.00 46.50
BDY9 Across Front 13cm Down From SNP & Across -1.00 1.00 37.50 39.00 40.50 42.00 43.50 45.00
BDY10 Chest Width 2cm Below Underarm Across -1.00 1.00 49.50 52.50 55.50 58.50 61.50 64.50
BDY11 Waist Position SNP to (MMT) 0.00 0.00 39.00 40.00 41.00 42.00 43.00 44.00
BDY12 Waist Width Straight Across at waist position -1.00 1.00 48.50 51.50 54.50 57.50 60.50 63.50
BDY13 Hem Width Relaxed | Straight Across -1.00 1.00 48.50 51.50 54.50 57.50 60.50 63.50
BDY15 Hem Depth -0.30 0.30 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.50
BDY16 Collar Depth 0.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00
BDY23 Raglan Seam Length | Neckline To Underarm -1.00 1.00 19.50 20.50 21.50 22.50 23.50 24.50
Back
NE36 Back Neck Width SNP To SNP -1.00 1.00 16.00 16.50 17.00 17.50 18.00 18.50
NE32 Front Neck Drop SNP To Neck Seam -0.30 0.30 9.50 10.00 10.50 11.00 11.50 12.00
NE33 Back Neck Drop SNP To CB Seam -0.30 0.30 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.50
BDY19 Armbhole Straight Underarm To Shoulder seam -0.50 0.50 23.00 24.00 25.00 26.00 27.00 28.00
BDY25 Distance Between Across Seam To Seam -0.50 0.50 9.00 9.50 10.00 10.50 11.00 11.50
Raglan Points Back
SL30 Overarm Sleeve Shoulder Point To Hem -1.00 1.00 23.50 24.50 25.50 26.50 27.50 28.50
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Tech Pack with Size Chart

Rapha Short Sleeve Cotton Tee - Yinka llori

Short Sleeve Cotton Tee - Yinka llori SS26 Size Chart

Approved-Production 09/01/2026, 4:55 PM

POMs
Dim Title Description Tol (-) Tol (+) XSM SML MED LRG XLG XXL
SL37 Bicep Width 2cm Below Armhole, Across -1.00 1.00 20.00 21.00 22.00 23.00 24.00 25.00
SL40 Cuff Width Relaxed Measured at edge of cuff -0.50 0.50 17.50 18.00 18.50 19.00 19.50 20.00
Logo Logo Position CF CF neck To top of R -0.30 0.30 8.00 8.50 9.00 9.50 10.00 10.50
position
> Same logo position as main range

Logo Yinka llori logo From side seam to edge of label -0.30 0.30 11.50 11.50 11.50 11.50 11.50 11.50
Position position

Logo RCC Crest CB Neck (Not including collar) to top of logo -0.30 0.30 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00
Position

Displaying 20 - 24 of 24 results

Units: CM  Grading Display: Absolute

Page 17 of 17





